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Division 3 Boys Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBM.3204.0000  /  23/08/2023 at 16:44  /  Page 1/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 21 29374 GOULD Archie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.55 23.00 45.55

2 25 44951 CLARK Owen Woodleigh School (A) 23.19 23.42 46.61 1.06

3 42 27185 JONES Toby Caulfield Grammar School (A) 23.35 23.66 47.01 1.46

4 87 37476 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (A) 23.80 23.70 47.50 1.95

5 41 16701 HENDERSON Zane Xavier College VIC (A) 23.99 24.56 48.55 3.00

6 90 26871 HART Louis Woodleigh School (A) 24.07 24.56 48.63 3.08

7 8 52413 DUAN Eric McKinnon Secondary Colle (A) 24.49 24.65 49.14 3.59

8 132 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College (A) 24.89 24.60 49.49 3.94

9 85 37486 WANG Eric Scotch College (A) 24.96 24.54 49.50 3.95

10 186 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College (B) 25.01 24.52 49.53 3.98

11 17 43504 ROSS Edward Scotch College (A) 25.24 24.93 50.17 4.62

12 9 40026 AXTENS Cooper Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 25.29 25.40 50.69 5.14

13 3 30440 MAILING Max Brighton Grammar School (A) 25.77 25.44 51.21 5.66

14 175 39506 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School (A) 26.00 25.25 51.25 5.70

15 50 10025 ABERDEEN Henry Scotch College (B) 26.36 25.02 51.38 5.83

16 113 56250 BLYTHE Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (C) 26.93 25.03 51.96 6.41

17 149 51534 HENDERSON Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (B) 26.80 25.23 52.03 6.48

18 10 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper Geelong College (A) 26.27 25.85 52.12 6.57

19 105 42316 MACHADO Chili Melbourne Grammar School (B) 26.37 25.86 52.23 6.68

20 173 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College (A) 25.87 26.50 52.37 6.82

21 52 42308 MARTYN Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 26.20 26.25 52.45 6.90
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22 37 38357 WATSON Donald St Patrick's College Bal (A) 26.29 26.25 52.54 6.99

23 93 51043 HUNT Riley St Leonard's College (A) 27.02 26.02 53.04 7.49

24 128 46157 REHDER Beau Brighton Grammar School (A) 27.27 25.98 53.25 7.70

25 662 56653 CANZONERI Salvatore Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 26.58 26.74 53.32 7.77

26 104 48331 NIKPOUR Darius Scotch College (B) 27.31 26.04 53.35 7.80

27 139 29323 BOUVIER Banjo Christian College Geelon (A) 26.75 26.88 53.63 8.08

28 67 56395 SUN HING Felix Melbourne Grammar School (D) 27.19 26.52 53.71 8.16

29 148 27216 JONES Campbell Scotch College (B) 27.65 26.61 54.26 8.71

30 98 33800 HALES Lachlan Caulfield Grammar School (A) 28.14 26.84 54.98 9.43

31 134 43673 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.94 27.10 55.04 9.49

32 187 45088 HUNT-SMITH Marcus Melbourne Grammar School (B) 28.93 27.25 56.18 10.63

33 82 27470 STEVENS Jimmy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 28.41 27.78 56.19 10.64

34 11 43679 CHALMERS Ryder Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 27.91 28.34 56.25 10.70

35 62 39944 FARY Max Melbourne Grammar School (C) 28.75 27.62 56.37 10.82

36 22 52056 IVANIDIS Samson Wesley College (A) 28.05 28.40 56.45 10.90

37 39 54631 HOWARD Isaac Geelong Lutheran college (A) 28.42 28.13 56.55 11.00

38 158 29481 BOSTOCK Harley Melbourne Grammar School (C) 29.16 28.80 57.96 12.41

39 88 38697 DAVENPORT Jac Wesley College (A) 30.22 28.12 58.34 12.79

40 1 52873 MCMURRICK Saxby St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 29.77 28.94 58.71 13.16

41 13 33731 WELLBORNE James Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 29.84 29.12 58.96 13.41

42 194 51606 WARWICK Zachary Scotch College (C) 30.55 28.59 59.14 13.59

43 92 40058 LOWDON Maulie Christian College Geelon (A) 31.17 28.02 59.19 13.64

44 29 42866 WONG Jasper Kingswood College (A) 30.02 29.48 59.50 13.95

45 34 51448 MILLS Hugo St Leonard's College (A) 31.17 28.82 59.99 14.44

46 44 34817 CAMENZULI Lucas St Kevins College (A) 30.32 29.73 1:00.05 14.50

47 36 38248 HOWLETT Ethan Westbourne Grammar Schoo (A) 30.43 30.00 1:00.43 14.88

48 137 15011 FOLEY Joseph Woodleigh School (A) 31.85 28.73 1:00.58 15.03

49 66 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom Scotch College (D) 30.16 30.54 1:00.70 15.15

50 46 46313 HORNE Bodie Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 31.28 29.47 1:00.75 15.20

51 30 51051 MITCHELL Grady St Josephs College Geelo (A) 30.87 29.92 1:00.79 15.24

52 61 52879 HUNT Thomas Scotch College (C) 30.92 30.31 1:01.23 15.68

53 23 45021 WASCHL Max Trinity Grammar School V (A) 33.86 28.07 1:01.93 16.38

54 166 52207 TRAMONTANA Sebastian Melbourne Grammar School (E) 31.98 29.96 1:01.94 16.39

54 74 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed Melbourne Grammar School (F) 32.27 29.67 1:01.94 16.39

56 100 46922 WU Tobias Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.08 30.00 1:02.08 16.53

57 163 52066 HENDERSON Sam Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.64 29.67 1:02.31 16.76

58 15 57672 COOK Reuben Saint Ignatius College (A) 32.20 30.32 1:02.52 16.97

59 6 54734 DOWLING Jack Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 31.56 31.14 1:02.70 17.15

60 157 29111 KUNE Mason Scotch College (C) 33.90 29.11 1:03.01 17.46

61 12 51816 HARRIGAN Jack Beaconhills College (A) 31.41 31.62 1:03.03 17.48

62 19 40359 TELESKIVI Denzel Haileybury College (A) 31.41 31.74 1:03.15 17.60

63 33 47106 LEARY Lewis Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 32.10 31.65 1:03.75 18.20

64 7 51785 ANDERSON Lucas Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 32.76 31.09 1:03.85 18.30

65 59 53949 CARRIE Mac St Kevins College (B) 33.60 30.61 1:04.21 18.66

66 182 54141 VORCHHEIMER Kai Caulfield Grammar School (A) 32.98 31.36 1:04.34 18.79

67 71 46785 BELL Edward Melbourne Grammar School (E) 31.80 32.61 1:04.41 18.86

68 48 58187 BELL Lucas Geelong College (B) 33.13 31.69 1:04.82 19.27

69 122 43927 BRAME Angus Melbourne Grammar School (E) 34.11 30.93 1:05.04 19.49

70 2 59208 JEFFRIES Tommy Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 33.14 32.02 1:05.16 19.61

71 117 47150 SALMON Anders Scotch College (D) 33.72 31.71 1:05.43 19.88

72 191 55231 GEYSEN Luca Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.21 31.40 1:05.61 20.06

73 49 53853 PEARSON Max Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 32.90 32.85 1:05.75 20.20

74 141 26907 CLAREBROUGH Milo Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.61 32.50 1:06.11 20.56
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75 200 46221 BOSCI Arlo Melbourne Grammar School (D) 35.39 31.46 1:06.85 21.30

76 54 50117 CARTER Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (B) 33.99 32.91 1:06.90 21.35

77 177 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher Trinity Grammar School V (A) 36.27 31.00 1:07.27 21.72

78 47 45823 LORBACK James Brighton Grammar School (B) 33.99 33.67 1:07.66 22.11

79 81 53951 ROYDHOUSE Oscar Geelong College (A) 35.32 32.92 1:08.24 22.69

80 125 43928 BRAME Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (F) 35.89 32.36 1:08.25 22.70

81 143 53635 DODGE Jason Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.07 33.28 1:08.35 22.80

82 135 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty Wesley College (A) 35.76 33.23 1:08.99 23.44

83 111 58205 SCHUTZ Charles Brighton Grammar School (C) 34.54 34.64 1:09.18 23.63

84 28 59418 LYLE Nixon St Joseph's College Echu (A) 35.78 33.50 1:09.28 23.73

85 27 58227 DAVEY William Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 35.51 34.58 1:10.09 24.54

86 1261 59912 GOROG Levi Mount Scopus Memorial College 36.40 33.87 1:10.27 24.72

87 20 41410 LI Geo Whitefriars College (A) 34.82 35.87 1:10.69 25.14

88 108 29217 WALKER Seb Xavier College VIC (B) 36.84 34.09 1:10.93 25.38

89 38 51022 BEATTIE Callum Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.87 33.20 1:11.07 25.52

90 31 57922 PATERSON William Christian College Geelon (A) 35.91 35.20 1:11.11 25.56

91 142 57499 DONOVAN James Xavier College VIC (A) 36.89 34.75 1:11.64 26.09

92 75 59093 BAILLIEU Felix Melbourne Grammar School (G) 36.97 34.90 1:11.87 26.32

93 106 55289 BOXER Owen Wesley College (B) 36.97 34.97 1:11.94 26.39

94 183 43954 DUNLOP Rory St Kevins College (A) 37.41 34.61 1:12.02 26.47

95 129 54971 ANDREWS Noah Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 37.67 34.57 1:12.24 26.69

96 45 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 36.82 36.39 1:13.21 27.66

97 26 51049 DOMMISSE F Cornish College (A) 36.63 36.87 1:13.50 27.95

98 102 58188 BENT Gulliver Geelong College (B) 35.25 38.93 1:14.18 28.63

99 40 34407 SMITH Cohen Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.06 36.35 1:14.41 28.86

100 18 59783 NEALON Eamon Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 37.90 36.65 1:14.55 29.00

101 116 52115 JAMES-WURZEL Mason Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.56 35.52 1:15.08 29.53

102 144 50379 CAMPAGNA Luca St Kevins College (A) 38.19 36.93 1:15.12 29.57

103 57 55413 CURRAN Xavier Xavier College VIC (B) 38.30 37.23 1:15.53 29.98

104 151 54066 KEEN Lawrence Trinity Grammar School V (B) 38.68 36.95 1:15.63 30.08

105 167 59166 GRANT James Melbourne Grammar School (F) 39.46 36.21 1:15.67 30.12

106 4 53592 KWOK Daniel Balwyn High School (A) 38.56 37.24 1:15.80 30.25

107 153 59907 PURCELL Max Xavier College VIC (B) 39.66 36.25 1:15.91 30.36

108 198 51649 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander Caulfield Grammar School (C) 38.99 37.19 1:16.18 30.63

109 162 35720 SCHUBERT Tom Scotch College (D) 39.97 36.23 1:16.20 30.65

110 55 56966 GEORGE Brodie Woodleigh School (B) 39.33 37.06 1:16.39 30.84

110 35 54293 MELIDEO Jasper Parade College (A) 39.83 36.56 1:16.39 30.84

112 169 57265 NORBURY Zac St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 39.62 37.01 1:16.63 31.08

113 145 32438 OSWIN Jack Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 40.13 36.57 1:16.70 31.15

114 146 37624 EVANS Richie Brighton Grammar School (B) 39.98 36.93 1:16.91 31.36

115 156 58210 AXUP Cooper Brighton Grammar School (C) 39.92 37.38 1:17.30 31.75

116 58 53957 BARTA Ethan Caulfield Grammar School (B) 39.95 37.47 1:17.42 31.87

117 43 59822 MCTRUSTY Orlando Braemar College (A) 41.02 37.33 1:18.35 32.80

118 161 52333 JAMES-WURZEL Hardy Caulfield Grammar School (C) 41.85 37.12 1:18.97 33.42

119 178 52665 MILDREN Thomas Woodleigh School (A) 41.63 37.56 1:19.19 33.64

120 53 51771 YATES Dylan Wesley College (B) 40.41 41.24 1:21.65 36.10

121 126 57548 PAN Scott Melbourne Grammar School (G) 43.92 37.86 1:21.78 36.23

122 180 54167 CRICK Will Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.64 39.19 1:21.83 36.28

123 121 53801 RICHARDS Jack Caulfield Grammar School (D) 43.20 38.93 1:22.13 36.58

124 95 52075 HALL Henry Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.85 38.66 1:22.51 36.96

125 69 59300 ROBINSON-HOWE Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (D) 44.38 38.16 1:22.54 36.99

126 107 55334 CHONG Nelson Trinity Grammar School V (B) 41.75 41.61 1:23.36 37.81

127 76 57751 GLOVER Ben St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 43.70 39.94 1:23.64 38.09
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128 124 50658 STARICK Rafael Caulfield Grammar School (E) 44.80 39.01 1:23.81 38.26

129 94 59746 CELEGHINI Adrian Parade College (A) 46.33 37.88 1:24.21 38.66

130 152 52660 LUCAS Archie Woodleigh School (B) 44.15 40.43 1:24.58 39.03

131 63 33839 STILLWELL Leo Wesley College (C) 42.41 42.70 1:25.11 39.56

132 197 55352 CHAN Hinsley Trinity Grammar School V (C) 44.50 41.16 1:25.66 40.11

132 14 59902 JACKMAN Oscar Sandringham College (A) 44.41 41.25 1:25.66 40.11

134 110 53200 MCGRATH Zach St Kevins College (B) 46.49 39.18 1:25.67 40.12

135 171 58189 HECHT Angus Geelong College (A) 44.94 40.89 1:25.83 40.28

136 192 51341 ADAMSON Jimmy St Kevins College (B) 45.79 40.96 1:26.75 41.20

137 185 57260 MUIR Max Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 48.33 38.51 1:26.84 41.29

138 133 51791 VAUGHAN Asher Haileybury College (A) 47.40 40.36 1:27.76 42.21

139 164 54059 KAU Ashton Trinity Grammar School V (D) 46.86 41.67 1:28.53 42.98

140 64 55324 KATERGARIS Joshua Trinity Grammar School V (C) 47.22 42.22 1:29.44 43.89

141 123 59290 MORGAN Leo Trinity Grammar School V (E) 45.49 44.61 1:30.10 44.55

142 78 56946 CAMPBELL Tommy Balwyn High School (A) 47.69 42.49 1:30.18 44.63

143 140 42131 DI FABIO Leonardo Parade College (A) 46.35 45.21 1:31.56 46.01

144 155 57611 VANDELIGT Oliver St Kevins College (B) 51.02 44.56 1:35.58 50.03

145 201 55326 BARR Henry Trinity Grammar School V (D) 57.99 43.72 1:41.71 56.16

146 91 59463 O'CALLAGHAN Jasper Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 56.43 48.73 1:45.16 59.61

147 165 51245 ROGERS Mitchell Caulfield Grammar School (D) 59.90 48.44 1:48.34 1:02.79

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

16 46213 GOLDSMITH Finn Bialik College (A)

32 51586 MCNALLY Max Shepparton Christian Col (A)

51 58254 DOWDING Reuben Haileybury College (B)

65 53664 SOUTHERN Angus Caulfield Grammar School (C)

70 58656 WOODHOUSE Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (D)

114 42393 EGAN Sean Wesley College (C)

138 59521 MCINTYRE Michael Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

150 53700 REKARIS Henry Wesley College (B)

159 59613 REID Jacob Wesley College (C)

181 55384 ANDREW Harry Xavier College VIC (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

60 58636 COOKE Reggie Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.72

79 59073 DEAN Harry Cathedral College Wangar (A)

80 54818 BOEHM WILSON Oskar Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 35.81

86 57448 WANG Eddie Haileybury College (A) 35.34

97 52186 COPE Hamish Xavier College VIC (A) 35.47

101 40169 CHARLTON Harrison Brighton Grammar School (B) 34.33

103 56733 ZHU Ethan Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 43.70

109 53631 LOVELL Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (B) 36.82

115 53150 RHODES Luca Trinity Grammar School V (C) 31.98

118 35653 SALLABANK Beau Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.69

127 57912 KISVARDA Beau St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

130 50389 COHN Henry Geelong College (A) 49.39

136 54340 LOO PAK Hei Trinity Grammar School V (A) 44.53

170 40266 ZHANG Kevin Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.91

196 59709 ROLLS Fraser Wesley College (C)
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202 56837 LEE Lincoln Melbourne Grammar School (E)

Disqualified - Run 1 (19)

5 27419 WALKER George Cathedral College Wangar (A) Gate 6

24 59739 YAN Tiger Koonung Secondary Colleg (A) 29.43 Gate 8

56 59752 JEDYNAK Lewis Peninsula Grammar (B) 41.16 Gate 4

77 29315 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) Gate 8

83 51817 MCCARTHY Evan Beaconhills College (A) 32.29 Gate 6

84 58681 O'LOUGHLAN Max Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 36.69 Gate 5

89 54438 HIGGINS Jeremy Trinity Grammar School V (A) 34.33 Gate 6

112 56686 ADLER Flynn Scotch College (C) 28.50 Gate 9

120 50185 WILSON Thomas Trinity Grammar School V (D) 42.87 Reason Crash Gate 3

131 47545 ZHANG YAN Cheng Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.77 Gate 5

147 56734 ZHU Nathan Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 41.72 Gate 2

168 55233 ALDER Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (G) 41.91 Reason Crash Gate 4

172 34941 MANTELLO Edward Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 31.87 Gate 9

176 59585 JOHNSON Jacques Wesley College (A) Gate 6

179 52627 STENDT Richard Christian College Geelon (A) Gate 8

184 29061 YANG Martin Brighton Grammar School (B) Gate 6

188 59467 FILBY Patrick Wesley College (B) Gate 4

193 58300 STOTT William Brighton Grammar School (C) Reason Crash Gate 4

195 34826 HESKIN Levi Melbourne Grammar School (C) 27.85 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (16)

5 27419 WALKER George Cathedral College Wangar (A) Gate 6

16 46213 GOLDSMITH Finn Bialik College (A)

32 51586 MCNALLY Max Shepparton Christian Col (A)

51 58254 DOWDING Reuben Haileybury College (B)

65 53664 SOUTHERN Angus Caulfield Grammar School (C)

70 58656 WOODHOUSE Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (D)

99 40719 BONNETT Harry St Kevins College (A) 37.82

114 42393 EGAN Sean Wesley College (C)

119 52164 GRIFFITH Oscar Wesley College (D) 45.40

127 57912 KISVARDA Beau St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

138 59521 MCINTYRE Michael Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

150 53700 REKARIS Henry Wesley College (B)

159 59613 REID Jacob Wesley College (C)

179 52627 STENDT Richard Christian College Geelon (A) Gate 8

181 55384 ANDREW Harry Xavier College VIC (A)

203 42409 COTTON George Melbourne Grammar School (F) 40.71

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

68 54969 BRASS Max Wesley College (D) 43.43

79 59073 DEAN Harry Cathedral College Wangar (A)

96 52049 TELFORD Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.33

184 29061 YANG Martin Brighton Grammar School (B) Gate 6

193 58300 STOTT William Brighton Grammar School (C) Reason Crash Gate 4

202 56837 LEE Lincoln Melbourne Grammar School (E)

Disqualified - Run 2 (11)

72 59378 SPINKS Leo Trinity Grammar School V (E) 57.74 Gate 9

77 29315 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) Gate 10

154 41890 WILSON Topi Caulfield Grammar School (B) 41.32 Gate 9
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Division 3 Boys Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBM.3204.0000  /  23/08/2023 at 16:44  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

160 51247 EVANS Hugo Trinity Grammar School V (C) 46.79 Gate 9

174 57894 SCHREURS Oliver Haileybury College (A) 1:08.14 Gate 10

176 59585 JOHNSON Jacques Wesley College (A) Gate 9

188 59467 FILBY Patrick Wesley College (B) Gate 10

189 54119 KENAFACKE William Trinity Grammar School V (B) 47.43 Gate 9

190 56999 DORWARD Caleb Woodleigh School (B) 47.07 Gate 9

196 59709 ROLLS Fraser Wesley College (C) Gate 9

199 46761 BARLOW Sam Scotch College (D) 49.17 Gate 9

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Boys Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:24.30 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

21 29374 GOULD Archie 22.55 23.00

87 37476 OGILVY Harrison 23.80 23.70

175 39506 MUNN Alexander 26.00 25.25

134 43673 LIU Vincent 27.94 27.10

Gap: + 4.86Total time: 2:29.16 2 - Scotch College (A)

132 38259 TONG Liam 24.89 24.60

85 37486 WANG Eric 24.96 24.54

17 43504 ROSS Edward 25.24 24.93

173 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 25.87 26.50

Gap: + 9.96Total time: 2:34.26 3 - Scotch College (B)

186 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 25.01 24.52

50 10025 ABERDEEN Henry 26.36 25.02

104 48331 NIKPOUR Darius 27.31 26.04

148 27216 JONES Campbell 27.65 26.61

Gap: + 11.52Total time: 2:35.82 4 - Woodleigh School (A)

25 44951 CLARK Owen 23.19 23.42

90 26871 HART Louis 24.07 24.56

137 15011 FOLEY Joseph 31.85 28.73
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

178 52665 MILDREN Thomas 41.63 37.56

Gap: + 12.41Total time: 2:36.71 5 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

149 51534 HENDERSON Hugo 26.80 25.23

105 42316 MACHADO Chili 26.37 25.86

52 42308 MARTYN Matthew 26.20 26.25

187 45088 HUNT-SMITH Marcus 28.93 27.25

Gap: + 21.04Total time: 2:45.34 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

113 56250 BLYTHE Oscar 26.93 25.03

62 39944 FARY Max 28.75 27.62

158 29481 BOSTOCK Harley 29.16 28.80

195 34826 HESKIN Levi 27.85

Gap: + 22.03Total time: 2:46.33 7 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

42 27185 JONES Toby 23.35 23.66

98 33800 HALES Lachlan 28.14 26.84

182 54141 VORCHHEIMER Kai 32.98 31.36

143 53635 DODGE Jason 35.07 33.28

Gap: + 37.27Total time: 3:01.57 8 - Scotch College (C)

194 51606 WARWICK Zachary 30.55 28.59

61 52879 HUNT Thomas 30.92 30.31

157 29111 KUNE Mason 33.90 29.11

112 56686 ADLER Flynn 28.50

Gap: + 38.57Total time: 3:02.87 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

67 56395 SUN HING Felix 27.19 26.52

163 52066 HENDERSON Sam 32.64 29.67

200 46221 BOSCI Arlo 35.39 31.46

118 35653 SALLABANK Beau 32.69

Gap: + 39.48Total time: 3:03.78 10 - Wesley College (A)

22 52056 IVANIDIS Samson 28.05 28.40

88 38697 DAVENPORT Jac 30.22 28.12

135 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty 35.76 33.23

176 59585 JOHNSON Jacques

Gap: + 39.63Total time: 3:03.93 11 - Christian College Geelon (A)

139 29323 BOUVIER Banjo 26.75 26.88

92 40058 LOWDON Maulie 31.17 28.02

31 57922 PATERSON William 35.91 35.20

179 52627 STENDT Richard

Gap: + 43.96Total time: 3:08.26 12 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

662 56653 CANZONERI Salvatore 26.58 26.74

6 54734 DOWLING Jack 31.56 31.14

129 54971 ANDREWS Noah 37.67 34.57

80 54818 BOEHM WILSON Oskar 35.81

Gap: + 47.09Total time: 3:11.39 13 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

166 52207 TRAMONTANA Sebastian 31.98 29.96

71 46785 BELL Edward 31.80 32.61
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

122 43927 BRAME Angus 34.11 30.93

202 56837 LEE Lincoln

Gap: + 58.03Total time: 3:22.33 14 - Scotch College (D)

66 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom 30.16 30.54

117 47150 SALMON Anders 33.72 31.71

162 35720 SCHUBERT Tom 39.97 36.23

199 46761 BARLOW Sam 49.17

Gap: + 1:01.56Total time: 3:25.86 15 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

74 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed 32.27 29.67

125 43928 BRAME Matthew 35.89 32.36

167 59166 GRANT James 39.46 36.21

203 42409 COTTON George 40.71

Gap: + 1:01.89Total time: 3:26.19 16 - Geelong College (A)

10 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper 26.27 25.85

81 53951 ROYDHOUSE Oscar 35.32 32.92

171 58189 HECHT Angus 44.94 40.89

130 50389 COHN Henry 49.39

Gap: + 1:02.52Total time: 3:26.82 17 - St Kevins College (A)

44 34817 CAMENZULI Lucas 30.32 29.73

183 43954 DUNLOP Rory 37.41 34.61

144 50379 CAMPAGNA Luca 38.19 36.93

99 40719 BONNETT Harry 37.82

Gap: + 1:07.69Total time: 3:31.99 18 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

100 46922 WU Tobias 32.08 30.00

45 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew 36.82 36.39

145 32438 OSWIN Jack 40.13 36.57

Gap: + 1:11.74Total time: 3:36.04 19 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

141 26907 CLAREBROUGH Milo 33.61 32.50

40 34407 SMITH Cohen 38.06 36.35

180 54167 CRICK Will 42.64 39.19

96 52049 TELFORD Thomas 36.33

Gap: + 1:14.68Total time: 3:38.98 20 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

1 52873 MCMURRICK Saxby 29.77 28.94

169 57265 NORBURY Zac 39.62 37.01

76 57751 GLOVER Ben 43.70 39.94

127 57912 KISVARDA Beau

Gap: + 1:16.87Total time: 3:41.17 21 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

191 55231 GEYSEN Luca 34.21 31.40

58 53957 BARTA Ethan 39.95 37.47

109 53631 LOVELL Oliver 36.82

154 41890 WILSON Topi 41.32

Gap: + 1:18.07Total time: 3:42.37 22 - Xavier College VIC (B)

108 29217 WALKER Seb 36.84 34.09

57 55413 CURRAN Xavier 38.30 37.23
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

153 59907 PURCELL Max 39.66 36.25

Gap: + 1:21.59Total time: 3:45.89 23 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

54 50117 CARTER Lachlan 33.99 32.91

151 54066 KEEN Lawrence 38.68 36.95

107 55334 CHONG Nelson 41.75 41.61

189 54119 KENAFACKE William 47.43

Gap: + 1:25.93Total time: 3:50.23 24 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

116 52115 JAMES-WURZEL Mason 39.56 35.52

198 51649 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander 38.99 37.19

161 52333 JAMES-WURZEL Hardy 41.85 37.12

65 53664 SOUTHERN Angus

Gap: + 1:32.33Total time: 3:56.63 25 - St Kevins College (B)

59 53949 CARRIE Mac 33.60 30.61

110 53200 MCGRATH Zach 46.49 39.18

192 51341 ADAMSON Jimmy 45.79 40.96

155 57611 VANDELIGT Oliver 51.02 44.56

Gap: + 1:47.86Total time: 4:12.16 26 - Parade College (A)

35 54293 MELIDEO Jasper 39.83 36.56

94 59746 CELEGHINI Adrian 46.33 37.88

140 42131 DI FABIO Leonardo 46.35 45.21

Gap: + 1:49.57Total time: 4:13.87 27 - Trinity Grammar School V (C)

197 55352 CHAN Hinsley 44.50 41.16

64 55324 KATERGARIS Joshua 47.22 42.22

115 53150 RHODES Luca 31.98

160 51247 EVANS Hugo 46.79

Gap: + 1:50.09Total time: 4:14.39 28 - Haileybury College (A)

19 40359 TELESKIVI Denzel 31.41 31.74

133 51791 VAUGHAN Asher 47.40 40.36

86 57448 WANG Eddie 35.34

174 57894 SCHREURS Oliver 1:08.14

Gap: + 2:07.63Total time: 4:31.93 29 - Trinity Grammar School V (D)

69 59300 ROBINSON-HOWE Oliver 44.38 38.16

164 54059 KAU Ashton 46.86 41.67

201 55326 BARR Henry 57.99 43.72

120 50185 WILSON Thomas 42.87

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

4 53592 KWOK Daniel 38.56 37.24

78 56946 CAMPBELL Tommy 47.69 42.49

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

12 51816 HARRIGAN Jack 31.41 31.62

83 51817 MCCARTHY Evan 32.29

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

16 46213 GOLDSMITH Finn
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

43 59822 MCTRUSTY Orlando 41.02 37.33

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (A)

3 30440 MAILING Max 25.77 25.44

128 46157 REHDER Beau 27.27 25.98

77 29315 HALLINAN Hudson

170 40266 ZHANG Kevin 32.91

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

47 45823 LORBACK James 33.99 33.67

146 37624 EVANS Richie 39.98 36.93

101 40169 CHARLTON Harrison 34.33

184 29061 YANG Martin

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

111 58205 SCHUTZ Charles 34.54 34.64

156 58210 AXUP Cooper 39.92 37.38

60 58636 COOKE Reggie 38.72

193 58300 STOTT William

Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

46 46313 HORNE Bodie 31.28 29.47

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

38 51022 BEATTIE Callum 37.87 33.20

95 52075 HALL Henry 43.85 38.66

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

5 27419 WALKER George

79 59073 DEAN Harry

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (D)

121 53801 RICHARDS Jack 43.20 38.93

165 51245 ROGERS Mitchell 59.90 48.44

70 58656 WOODHOUSE Oscar

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (E)

124 50658 STARICK Rafael 44.80 39.01

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

26 51049 DOMMISSE F 36.63 36.87

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

48 58187 BELL Lucas 33.13 31.69

102 58188 BENT Gulliver 35.25 38.93

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

82 27470 STEVENS Jimmy 28.41 27.78

11 43679 CHALMERS Ryder 27.91 28.34

131 47545 ZHANG YAN Cheng 30.77

172 34941 MANTELLO Edward 31.87
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (B)

49 53853 PEARSON Max 32.90 32.85

185 57260 MUIR Max 48.33 38.51

103 56733 ZHU Ethan 43.70

147 56734 ZHU Nathan 41.72

Not ClassifiedGeelong Lutheran college (A)

39 54631 HOWARD Isaac 28.42 28.13

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

27 58227 DAVEY William 35.51 34.58

91 59463 O'CALLAGHAN Jasper 56.43 48.73

138 59521 MCINTYRE Michael

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

51 58254 DOWDING Reuben

Not ClassifiedKingswood College (A)

29 42866 WONG Jasper 30.02 29.48

Not ClassifiedKoonung Secondary Colleg (A)

24 59739 YAN Tiger 29.43

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

18 59783 NEALON Eamon 37.90 36.65

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

13 33731 WELLBORNE James 29.84 29.12

84 58681 O'LOUGHLAN Max 36.69

Not ClassifiedMcKinnon Secondary Colle (A)

8 52413 DUAN Eric 24.49 24.65

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (G)

75 59093 BAILLIEU Felix 36.97 34.90

126 57548 PAN Scott 43.92 37.86

168 55233 ALDER Hugo 41.91

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

7 51785 ANDERSON Lucas 32.76 31.09

Not ClassifiedMount Scopus Memorial College

1261 GOROG Levi 36.40 33.87

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

56 59752 JEDYNAK Lewis 41.16

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

2 59208 JEFFRIES Tommy 33.14 32.02

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Secondary (A)

9 40026 AXTENS Cooper 25.29 25.40
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedSaint Ignatius College (A)

15 57672 COOK Reuben 32.20 30.32

Not ClassifiedSandringham College (A)

14 59902 JACKMAN Oscar 44.41 41.25

Not ClassifiedShepparton Christian Col (A)

32 51586 MCNALLY Max

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's College Echu (A)

28 59418 LYLE Nixon 35.78 33.50

Not ClassifiedSt Josephs College Geelo (A)

30 51051 MITCHELL Grady 30.87 29.92

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

93 51043 HUNT Riley 27.02 26.02

34 51448 MILLS Hugo 31.17 28.82

Not ClassifiedSt Patrick's College Bal (A)

37 38357 WATSON Donald 26.29 26.25

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

23 45021 WASCHL Max 33.86 28.07

177 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher 36.27 31.00

89 54438 HIGGINS Jeremy 34.33

136 54340 LOO PAK Hei 44.53

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (E)

123 59290 MORGAN Leo 45.49 44.61

72 59378 SPINKS Leo 57.74

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

106 55289 BOXER Owen 36.97 34.97

53 51771 YATES Dylan 40.41 41.24

150 53700 REKARIS Henry

188 59467 FILBY Patrick

Not ClassifiedWesley College (C)

63 33839 STILLWELL Leo 42.41 42.70

114 42393 EGAN Sean

159 59613 REID Jacob

196 59709 ROLLS Fraser

Not ClassifiedWesley College (D)

68 54969 BRASS Max 43.43

119 52164 GRIFFITH Oscar 45.40

Not ClassifiedWestbourne Grammar Schoo (A)

36 38248 HOWLETT Ethan 30.43 30.00

Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

20 41410 LI Geo 34.82 35.87
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:14 11:29
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (B)

55 56966 GEORGE Brodie 39.33 37.06

152 52660 LUCAS Archie 44.15 40.43

190 56999 DORWARD Caleb 47.07

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

41 16701 HENDERSON Zane 23.99 24.56

142 57499 DONOVAN James 36.89 34.75

97 52186 COPE Hamish 35.47

181 55384 ANDREW Harry

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

33 47106 LEARY Lewis 32.10 31.65


